Outdoor/Indoor OptiTap®
preconnectorized drop cable
An Evolant® Solutions Product
Archive: CCS AE CARRIER EMEA  CCS reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and
Data sheet:  specifications of CCS’s products without prior notification. The information
  in this data sheet has been reproduced in good faith and is accurate, to the
  best of CCS’s knowledge, at the time of printing. However, CCS makes no
  warranty as to, and will not be liably on any basis for, the information

Permanent tensile load during operation* 300N
Fibre Category Bend-improved SM (OS2)
Temperature range
Installation and assembly -5 to 50
Operation -30 to 70
Transport and Storage -40 to 70
Chemical Characteristics
RoHS
Free of hazardous substances acc. to RoHS
2002/95/EG
*) no increase of attenuation
Ordering Information
Outdoor/Indoor OptiTap® Preconnectorized Drop Cable
Order No. Type Description Length
004301J3Z50030M OptiTap® pigtail FTTx drop PIGTAIL 5.0LBL 030M  OptiTap 30m
004301J3Z50050M OptiTap® pigtail FTTx drop PIGTAIL 5.0LBL 050M  OptiTap 50m
004301J3Z50100M OptiTap® pigtail FTTx drop PIGTAIL 5.0LBL 100M  OptiTap 100m
004301J3Z50150M OptiTap® pigtail FTTx drop PIGTAIL 5.0LBL 150M  OptiTap 150m
004301J3Z50220M OptiTap® pigtail FTTx drop PIGTAIL 5.0LBL 220M  OptiTap 220m
004301J3Z50400M OptiTap® pigtail FTTx drop PIGTAIL 5.0LBL 400M  OptiTap 400m